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RADIOACTIVE IODINE FOR 
FELINE HYPERTHYROIDISM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We have been successfully treating feline 
hyperthyroid patients with Iodine 131 since 

1997.  Call today for more information or ask 
for our Iodine 131 brochure.  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Veterinary Referral Hospital 
Of Hickory 

126 US Hwy 321 SW 
Hickory, NC 28602 

(828) 328-6697 
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Casey Rinehart 
704‐607‐8760 

caseyrinehart@abaxis.com  

Mitch Madison 
434‐277‐9360 

absolutevetserv@aol.com 

Don Noah, DVM 
623‐363‐2944 

dlnoahdvm@cox.net 

   

   

Bert Hockenberry 
614‐623‐1365 

bhockenberry@bankofamerica.com 

Lewis Kay 
864‐414‐5914 

clemsonscga@yahoo.com 

Paul Chinery 
800‐727‐7290 

chineryp@brxray.com 

   

   

Will Marshburn 
919‐800‐4620 

wmarshburn@bobbitt.com 

Ted Williams 
919‐799‐0477 

edward.williams@ceva.com 

Jennifer Oliverio 
302‐709‐0408 

info@companiontherapy.com 

    

    

Chase Tucker 
704‐633‐0662 

chase@ctharrisimaging.com 

Stan Cunningham 
919‐876‐9449 

jason@cunninghamfinancial.net 

Douglas Hurlbert 
864‐472‐8179 

unitas@windstream.net 

   

   

Sarah Kramp 
919‐801‐0172 

sarah.kramp@elanco.com  

Becky Nichols 
919‐628‐4325 

becky@healhousecall.com 

Kelly Bullock 
919‐339‐9580 

kbullock@henryscheinvet.com  

2014 Industry Council 
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Mark Nielsen 
252‐578‐9586 

mnielsen@k‐laserusa.com 

Bob Reninger 
919‐606‐9536 

robert.reninger@merck.com 

Troy Williams, DVM 
704‐507‐1412 

troy.williams@merial.com  

   

   

Suzanne Brown 
919‐930‐7661 

suzanne.brown@midwestvet.net 

Kim Lamando 
919‐870‐4480 
kim@ncphp.org 

Cindy Suy, RVT 
919‐588‐0046 

cindy.suy@novartis.com 

   

   

Russell Brannon 
407‐697‐8572 

rbrannon@nutramaxlabs.com 

Chris Greene 
864‐704‐5204 

chris.greene@pattersonvet.com 

Pennie Freeman 
800‐636‐4740 

info@psbroker.com  

    

    

Celene Wasserman 
727‐867‐0033 

cwasserman@psi‐inc.net  

Greg Wilcox 
919‐795‐9820 

gregory.wilcox@purina.nestle.com 

Coy Privette 
919‐906‐4971 

coyp@roadrunnerpharmacy.com 

   

   

Roger Layman 
704‐439‐2931 

roger@rlarchitecture.com 

847‐223‐6323  Carly Watson 
912‐638‐6578 

carly@saase.com 
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CLASSIFIEDS 

   

   

Susan Bobo 
800‐823‐2712 x120 
sbobo@tmsnc.com 

Leslie Metcalf 
336‐692‐0844 

leslie.metcalf@trupanion.com 

Les Meadowcroft 
919‐247‐0328 

les@vetovation.com 

   

   

Steve Thomas 
252‐290‐1571 

steve@thevetspets.com 

Todd Phillips 
919‐605‐7351 

todd.phillips2@wellsfargo.com 

Brandi Hughes 
919‐524‐9051 

brandi.hughes@zoetis.com 

HELP WANTED 
VETERINARIANS 

 

FULL TIME ASSOCIATE to join team at 
Goldsboro Veterinary Hospital. Must be hard 
working, possess great communication skills 
and have good sense of humor. Prefer 3‐5 
years experience in clinical practice with 
solid surgical/dental skills. High dental case 
load: good extraction technique and dental 
radiology desired. Practicing high quality 
medicine and high quality service to loyal 
clientele. Equipment includes: digital 
radiology, digital dental radiology, upgraded 
dental/monitoring equipment, website/
online pharmacy with Vetstreet, in‐house 
Idexx lab equipment, Cornerstone software 
and experienced staff with 4‐1 staff to doctor 
ratio. Base salary plus production bonus and 
full benefits including health insurance, CE, 
licenses and dues. Potential buy‐in option 
available after 1 year. Email: 
kobermeyer@hotmail.com 
 

INTERESTED IN LIVING in most picturesque 
area in NC‐Asheville? Enjoy working with 
great staff in small, intimate client‐friendly 
small animal practice? Answered yes and 
want to use clinical skills to improve the lives 
of clients and pets, then would love to hear 
from you. Associate position candidate must 
desire interested in becoming owner in near 

future. Send resumes to 
reachdoc@bellsouth.net 
 

33 YEARS as AAHA hospital member looking 
for associate small animal veterinarian. Well 
appointed hospital in Asheville NC WITH 
state‐of‐the‐art equipment. Helpful, friendly 
veteran staff. Send resumes to 
tbkuhn@bellsouth.net. Website: 
www.animalhospitaleast.com 
 

PARKWAY ANIMAL Hospital & Laser Center 
seeking outgoing, passionate associate 
veterinarian with at least three years 
experience for part time position. Must 
practice progressive general medicine, be 
proficient in soft‐tissue surgery/dentistry, 
possess excellent communication skills, and 
have positive, upbeat personality conducive 
to interacting as mentor/team player. Three‐
doctor practice with long‐established roots in 
community and reputation for combining 
high‐quality medicine with exceptional client 
service. Team work environment with 
excellent support staff. Send resume and 
cover letter to admin@parkwayanimal.com 
 

UPSCALE, ESTABLISHED, small animal 
practice in University Area of Charlotte seeks 
full time associate veterinarian for very 
rewarding and challenging career. Must be 
highly motivated, energetic and display 
highest level of professionalism in order to 

meet demands of fast paced hospital. 
Offering latest diagnostic equipment 
including ultrasound, endoscopy (rigid/
flexible), LaserCyte and Catalyst blood 
analysis. Highly motivated/competent 
support staff readily available to assist in 
friendly, fast‐paced atmosphere. After‐hours 
emergencies referred. Competitive salary 
and outstanding benefits package. Email: 
mail@hightvet.com. Website: 
www.hightvet.com 
 

SAVING LIVES Spay Neuter Clinic, Raleigh, 
seeks additional veterinarian to join 
program. Duties include high quality, high‐
volume spay neuter surgery, along with pre‐/
post‐surgery exams, communicating with 
owners regarding pet's surgery, and training/
support for veterinary technicians/assistants. 
Program for SPCA of Wake County and 
provide surgery for SPCA, rescue groups and 
public. Would like capable, innovative and 
compassionate veterinarian who enjoys spay 
neuter surgery and helping animals 
throughout community. Contact Dr. McBride 
at 919‐830‐0704. Email: 
meowdoc5@gmail.com 
 

PERMANENT PART TIME veterinarian 
needed for one day week and weekends on 
flexible, rotational schedule. Requires 
experienced small animal practitioner able to 




